Specification: AP1300/AP1310 AP1300-IR/AP1310-IR AP1300-BT/AP1310-BT
Order Code 109-5829/109-5832 109-5830/109-5834 109-5831/109-5835
Data input RS-232 RS-232 RS-232
Wirelss data input N/A IrDA Bluetooth
Printer type Fixed head thermal mechanism (Fujitsu FTP-628MCL103)
Print speed 60 mm/s (at 7.2V battery voltage); 50 mm/s (typical)
Print Width 48 mm
Dots per line 384
Dot spacing 8 dots/mm (vertical and horizontal)
Weight AP1300 series: 330g (including battery and paper roll)
AP1310 series: 446g (including battery and paper roll)
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
AP1300 109-5829●
AP1300-IR 109-5830●
AP1300-BT 109-5831●
AP1310 109-5832●
AP1310-IR 109-5834●
AP1310-BT 109-5835●
AP1310-DP 109-5836●
Paper Roll, AP1300, 15m 109-5837
Paper Roll, AP1310, 33m 109-5838
Linerless Roll, 18x8.5m, AP1300 135-0610
Linerless Roll, 8x28m, AP1310 135-0611